Mount Litera Zee School Balaghat

Cir.No.:MLZSB/2018-12/PP/P/M Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Route 01 (Balaghat)
School Bus Time Table
Bus No.:-MP50/DA 00405, (Bus No.:01)

g:}' Bus Point Pick up Timing (Mlﬂlr;;'];:[;:iﬁa}'} Pre-Primary
1 | Gaikhuri 7:30 a.m. 3:55 p.m. NA
2 | Hari Om Nagar 7:32 a.m. 3:53 p.m. NA
3 | SBI Colony 7:33 am. 3:50 p.m. NA |
4 | Hulesh Magar 7:34 am. 3:48 p.m. NA
5 | In Front Of Samay Photo Copy 7:35 a.m. 3:47 pm. 1:22 p.m.
6 | Kavde Hospital 7:36 am. 3:46 p.m. NA
7 | Moti Nagar Chowk 7:37 am. 3:45 p.m. NA
8 | Utsav Marriage Lawn 7:38 a.m. 4:00 p.m. NA
9 | Shiv Mandir (Narmda Nagar) 7:40 a.m. 4:02 p.m. NA
10 | Narmada Nagar Gali 7:43 a.m. 4:05 p.m. NA
11 | Sharada Magar Gali 7:45 a.m. 4:07 p.m. MNA
12 | Vivekanand Colony 7:47 am. 4:09 p.m. NA
13 | Saraswati Nagar Chowk 7:48 a.m. 4:12 p.m. MA
|14 | Railway Crossing (Malewar Gali) 7:51 a.m. ! 4:15 p.m. 1:55 p.m.
15 | Koshmi 7:56 a.m. 4:20 p.m. 1:33 p.m.
Bharat Steel In front of FCI NA
16 | Godown 8:00 a.m. 4:25 p.m.
17 | Aurum City 8:05 am. 4:30 p.m. 1:59 p.m.
18 | Railway Station (Railway Colony) 8:15am. 4:35 p.m. MNA .5
a9 | Railway Station Road Mohni $:20 a.m. NA
Restraunt) 4:45 p.m.
21 | Govi.Excellence School $:23 am. 3:37 p.m. NA
22 | LIC Chowk §:25 a.m. 3:35 p.m. NA
23 | Deendayal Puram Colony 8:30a.m. 3:30 p.m. NA
24 | Garra Tol Plaza B:40 a.m. 3.20 p.m. NA
|25 | Usha Medical §:42 a.m. 3:18 p.m. NA
26 | School Campus Dongriyva 8:50 a.m. 3:10 p.m. NA
Bus Driver Name & Contact No. Shyam Sundar 9407050520
Bus Atten.Name & Contact No. Loman Baghel 7471164061
Bus Cleaner Name & Contact No. | Sakil Mirza 9303536073




Mount Litera Zee School Balaghat

Cir.No.:MLZSB/2018-12/PP/P/M

Route 02 (Balaghat)

School Bus Time Table

Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Bus No.:-MP50/DA 0422,(Bus No.:02)

Drop Timing

Sr.No. Bus Point Pick up Timing (Monday to l:;:ﬂ;";;:rﬂ":
Friday)
| ] Gaikhuri 7:25 a.m. 4:30 p.m. NA
2 Mardikar Gali 7:32 a.m. 3:30 p.m. NA |
3 Hotal Celebration 7:35 a.m. 3:32 p.m. NA
4 Azad Chowk 7:37am. | 334pm. 12:10 p.m.
5 Mid Town 7:40 a.m. 3:36 p.m. NA
Hanuman Chowk Bata Showroom
b | Gali : e 3:38 pam. NA
7 Dhanraj Complex | 747am. 3:40 p.m. 12:20 p.m.
& | Mahaveer Chowk 7:50 a.m. 3:42 p.m. NA
g Suraj Bhawan (Gujri Chowk) 7:52 a.m. 1:44 pm. NA
10 Hotel Chandra S s T:55 a.m. 3:46 pm. NA
11 Seva Fuirniture &:05 a.m. 1:56 p.m. NA
12 | Aara Mill (Bhatera Chowki) 8:08 a.m. 3:59 p.m. NA
13 Kavde Bakery {Bhatera) &:10 am. 4:02 p.m. NA
14 Universal Computer (Bhatera) 8:12 am. 4:04 p.m. NA
15 In Front Of Dr.Arora {Bhatera) 8:15 am. 4:07 p.m. NA
16 | Karuna Nagar {Budhi} 8:20 a.m. 4:12 p.m. NA
17 | Mear by railway Crossing  (Budhi) 8:25 a.m. 4:17 p.m. NA
18 Shrivastva Gali { Budhi) 8:30 a.m. 4:22 p.m. 1:02 p.m.
19 Civil Line Near Mazar 8:32 a.m. 3:23 p.m. 1:25 p.m.
20 MNear by 1.G. Bungalow 8:45 am. 3:20 p.m. 1:20 p.m.
21 School Campus Dongriva 8:50 a.m. 3:10 p.m. NA
Bus Driver Name & Contact No. Deepak Magpure 9424353800
Bus Atten.Name & Contact No. Premlata Banote 7697184165
Bus Cleaner Name & Contact No. Patanjal Lilhare 8462025948




Mount Litera Zee School Balaghat

Cir.No.:MLZSB/2018-12/PP/P/M

Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Route 03 (Balaghat)
School Bus Time Table
Bus No.:-MP50/DA 0590,(Bus No.:06)

wis Pre -
: . Drop Timing Drop Primary
Sr.No. Bus Point Pick up Timing {Monday to Timing "
Friday) Satardey) | 2P
E " | Timing
1 Gaikhuri 7:35 a.m. 4:30 pm. 3:00 p.m. Ma
2 Gaytri Mandir (Prem Nagar) 7:42 a.m. 3:35 p.m. 2:10 p.rm, Ma
3 Mallika Arjun (Prem Magar) 7:45 a.m, 3:38 p.m. 2:13 p.m. Ma
4 Krishna Dairy 7:50 a.m. 3:42 pm, 2:18 p.m. Na
5 Madhav Press Gali 7:55 a.m. 347 p.m. 2:23 pm. Na
i Ratan Sports 7:57 am. 3:50 p.m. 2:25p.m. Na
i Itwari Gunj 8:02 a.m. 3:55 pm. 2:30 p.m. Na
] Punch mukhi Hanuman Mandir 8:05 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 2:35 p.m. Ma
9 Back Side of Dada Badi School 8:10 a.m. 4:05 p.m. 2:40 p.m. Ma ]
10 | Old Police Station 8:20 a.m. 4:15pm. | 2:50p.m. MNa |
11 | Friends Colony 8:25 a.m. 4:20 p.m. 2:55 p.m. Na
12| Civil Line 8:307a.m. 4:25 p.m. 2:00 p.m. Na
13 Back Side Of Police Line 8:35 a.m. 3:25 p.m. 1:55 p.m. Na |
14 | Sihore Raise Mill Garra 8:40a.m. Na 1:50 p.m. 1:00 p.m.
T':-'Iachin Tola Garra (Near By Pipe S A b
15 | Factory) 3:15 pm. Na
16 | School Campus Dongriya 8:50 a.m. 3:10 p.m. 1:40 p.m. Na |
Alim Uddin -
Bus Driver Name & Contact No. Qureshi 0630896001
Bus Cleaner Name & Contact No. | Jitendra Sahare 1069146705
Bus Atten.Name & Contact No. Usha Kawade BORO148791




Mount Litera Zee School Balaghat

Cir.No.:MLZSB/2018-12/PP/P/M Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Route 04 (Waraseoni)
School Bus Time Table
Bus No.:-MP50/P 0325,(Bus No.:05)

Drop Timing
Sr.No. Bus Point Pick up Tiicing (Monday to Pre - Primary
Friday)
| Madanpur road (Near by Kenal) 7:25 a.m. 3:30 p.m. 1:15 p.m.
Shankar Nagar(Near By NA
2 Transformer) 7:28 am. 3:35 p.m. :
3 | Shankar Nagar Chowk 7:30 a.m. 3:38 pm. NA
1 Koste Road (Near by Canal) 7:32 a.m. 3:40 p.m. NA
5 Koste Road{Near By Rice Mill ) _ 7:34 a.m. 3:43 pm. NA
] Koste Road(Lilhare Welding) 7:36am. | 3:45 p.m. NA
7 Mishra Nagar ___T:40 a.m. 3:50 p.m. NA
8 Ambedker Bhawan 7:42 am. 3:52 p.m, NA
9 MLA House (Rampayli Road) 7:44 a.m. 3:30pm. NA
10 | Jain Mohalla 7:48 am. 3:55 p.m-.. NA
11 Golibari Chowk 7:50 a.m. 356 p.m, NA
12 | Trusha Jwellers 7:52 a.m. 3:58 p.m. NA
13 [ Sharada Hardware 7:55 a.m. 4:00 p.m. NA
14 | Ambedker Chowk 7:58 am. 4:05 p.m. NA
15 | Chandori{) N.V) 8:01 a.m. 4:13 p.m. NA
16 | Mehru Chowk 8:11 a.m. 4:21 p.m. NA
17 | Jay Stambh Chowk 8:12 a.m, 4:23 p.m. NA
18 | Gangotri §:20 a.m. 4:30 p.m. NA
19 | Jiaswal Petrol Pump 8:25 a.m. 3:25 p.m. NA
20 | Dongriva School Campus 8:50 a.m. 3:10 p.m. 12:50 p.m.
Bus Driver Name & Contact No. Atul Karan 9826750802
Bus Cleaner Name & Contact No. Dipesh Rahangdale . 7566221705
Bus Atten, Name & Contact No. |




Mount Litera Zee School Balaghat

Cir.No.:MLZSB/2018-12/PP/P/M Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Route 05 (Lalburra to Waraseoni, Dongariya)
School Bus Time Table
Bus No.:-MP50/P 0379, (Bus No.:03)

i ; g 2 Drop Timing ;
Sr.No. Bus Point Pick up Timing (Monday to Friday) Pre - Primary
B Dongriva School Campus 6:45 a.m. 4:55pm. NA
2 | Miregoan ; 7:20 am. 4:08 p.m. NA
3 Maa Jagdambba Traders (Seoni
Road) __y 7:35 a.m. 4:13 p.m. NA
4 | Power House(Lalburra) 7:37 am. 4:15 p.m. NA
3 | Chhoti Panbihari 7:40 a.m. 4:18 p.m. NA
In Fornt Of Hospital 7:41 p.m. 4:19 p.m. NA
6 Pashine Bhawan 7:43 a.m. 4:23 p.m. _NA
7 Educare Public School 7:50 a.m. 4:25 pan. NA
g Lalburra Road{Mear By Railway 1:25 p.m.
Crossing) Waraseoni 8:20 a.m. 3:38 p.m.
9 Lalburra Road{Hanuman
Mandir), Waraseoni 8:22 am. 3:36 pm. NA
10 | Back Side of Cort Waraseoni 8:25 a.m. 3:33 pm. NA
I Deen Dayal Chowk (Waraseoni) 8:29 a.m. 3:30 p.m. MNA
Back Side Of Hero Showroom({Green
12 s :
Building) Waraseoni 8:31 a.m. 3:27 p.m. NA
13 Jaiswal Petrol Pump Warasconi 8:34 a.m. 3:24 pm. NA
14| Kaydi Chowk 8:46 a.m. 3:14 p.m. NA
k2 Dongriya School Campus 8:50 a.m. 3:10 p.m. MA
Bus Driver Name & Contact No. | Jivalal Chouhan 8065063124
Dindayal
Bus Atten Name & Contact No. Chouhan 9630052869
[ Bus Atien, Name & Contact No.




